INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK series 1 - 03-07-2020

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

JONES, CLAYTON
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

MACKEY, JUSTIN
TEAM COON CREEK

HOMER, JAXON

35

39

3

LAHONTAN VALLEY CLAYBREAKER

BRIGHT, JACOB
YUBA CITY YOUTH

MESSICK, OWEN
MHS JUNIOR

MCSHERRY, RYDER
TEAM COON CREEK

ADAMSON, CARSON
MHS JUNIOR

MCCUTCHAN,
MHS JUNIOR

LOWE, BRODY
YUBA CITY YOUTH

GALLOWAY, BLAKE
MHS JUNIOR

CROSS, TYLER
YUBA CITY YOUTH

MORENCY,
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

CORBELLA, CARTER
TEAM COON CREEK

SMITH, CONNOR
MHS JUNIOR

25

10

39

10

17

33

10

33

43

39

10

24

25

24

19

19

16

17

14

12

10

13

14

19

15

SCORES

23 24
+ +

21 20
+ +

20 23
+ +

21 19
+ +

17 17
+ +

16 20
+ +

19 17
+ +

16 16
+ +

16 18
+ +

18 16
+ +

13 15
+ +

14 13
+ +

10 09
+ +

08 17

20

23

20

22

21

17

12

16

12

13

15

14

15

12

TOTAL
91 01
89 89
87 87
81 81
4 74
69 69
65 65
62 @2
58 §8
57 §7
56 56
55 §§
53 5§53
52 §2

SHOOT-OFF

3/7/2020 - 4:56 PM




INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

COON CREEK series 1 - 03-07-2020

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
PRIBBLE, JASON
TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

KERSHAW, GRADY
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

WRIGHT, MACKENNA
TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

MESSICK, JACKSON
MHS JUNIOR

STEDMAN, CLAIRE
YUBA CITY YOUTH

CLARK, CHLOE
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

THOMPSON,
YUBA CITY YOUTH

16

43

16

10

25

43

33

14

11

08

06

03

09

02

SCORES

14 09
+ +

13 12
+ +

09 11
+ +

11 09
+ +

07 13
+ +

08 05
+ +

03 00

14 _

08

11

12

14

00

03

TOTAL
51 51
44 44
39 39
38 38
37 37
22 22
8 8

SHOOT-OFF

3/7/2020 - 4:56 PM




